
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Tc-1 25,36 10:00
1,21 26,57 00:41 38,88 10:41

Tc-2 6,40 10:41

4,29 10,69 00:16 40,09 10:57

Tc-3 23,16 10:57

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 1,84 25,00 00:38 39,47 11:35
La Figarona 54,92 7,34 62,26 00:30

2 Tc-4 22,13 12:05
2,70 24,83 00:38 39,21 12:43

Tc-5 12,52 12:43

4,46 16,98 00:25 40,75 13:08

Tc-6 10,99 13:08

3 Entrada Reagrupamiento 6,88 17,87 00:37 28,98 13:45
La Figarona 45,64 14,04 59,68 01:45

4 Salida reagrupamiento 15:30
6,00 6,00 00:10 36,00 15:40

Tc-7 24,42 15:40

4,10 28,52 00:43 39,80 16:23

Tc-8 7,64 16:23

1,36 9,00 00:14 38,57 16:37

Tc-9 11,69 16:37

1,91 13,60 00:22 37,09 16:59

Tc-10 23,83 16:59

5 Fin Rallye La Figarona 0,92 24,75 00:41 36,22 17:40
La Figarona 67,58 14,29 81,87

Parque Cerrado 168,14 35,67 203,81
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II Rallye Asturclassic
15 de Mayo de 2021
ITINERARIO - HORARIO
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Sábado, 15 de Mayo
Localización Tiempo Kms/h.sec Sector
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